Workshop

Group
Meeting

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

Open Lab

Special
Event

Workshop

Special
Event

Group
Meeting

Guest
Lecture
Onsite

Guest
Lecture
Onsite

School of
Communications

School of
Communications

School of
Communications

School of
Communications

School of
Communications

School of
Communications

School of
Communications

School of
Communications

School of
Communications

School of
Communications

School of
Communications

School of
Communications

School of
Communications

School of
Communications

School of
Communications

CETLA Activity Report for Jennifer Thomas

0103839
7

0103839
7

0103839
7

0103839
7

0103839
7

0103839
7

0103839
7

0103839
7

0103839
7

0103839
7

0103839
7

0103839
7

0103839
7

0103839
7

0103839
7

Jennifer

Jennifer

Jennifer

Jennifer

Jennifer

Jennifer

Jennifer

Jennifer

Jennifer

Jennifer

Jennifer

Jennifer

Jennifer

Jennifer

Jennifer

Thoma

Thoma

Thoma

Thoma

Thoma

Thoma

Thoma

Thoma

Thoma

Thoma

Thoma

Thoma

Thoma

Thoma

Thoma

9/5/2013

9/19/2013

1/28/2014

5/5/2014

5/5/2014

5/6/2014

5/7/12014

5/28/2014

8/27/2014

11/11/201
4

5/28/2015

10/30/201
5

2/16/2016

3/9/2016

4/18/2016

BB01090513

BB07012814

BB02050514

BB04050514

BB05050614

BB06050714

ILSI1052814

ILS1052815

Building Blackboard Courses

Maintaining Online Gradebook

Getting the most out of the Discussion
Board

Collecting Assignments

Making Teamwork Work

Creating Tests and Surveys

Information Literacy

Information Literacy



School of 0103839 Thoma GW4709071

Workshop e Jennifer = 9/7/2017 7

Wikipedia



