CETLA Activity Report for Jennifer Thomas

Workshop	School of Communications	0103839 7	Jennifer	Thoma s	9/5/2013	BB01090513	Building Blackboard Courses
Group Meeting	School of Communications	0103839 7	Jennifer	Thoma s	9/19/2013		
Workshop	School of Communications	0103839 7	Jennifer	Thoma s	1/28/2014	BB07012814	Maintaining Online Gradebook
Workshop	School of Communications	0103839 7	Jennifer	Thoma s	5/5/2014	BB02050514	Getting the most out of the Discussion Board
Workshop	School of Communications	0103839 7	Jennifer	Thoma s	5/5/2014	BB04050514	Collecting Assignments
Workshop	School of Communications	0103839 7	Jennifer	Thoma s	5/6/2014	BB05050614	Making Teamwork Work
Workshop	School of Communications	0103839 7	Jennifer	Thoma s	5/7/2014	BB06050714	Creating Tests and Surveys
Workshop	School of Communications	0103839 7	Jennifer	Thoma s	5/28/2014	ILSI052814	Information Literacy
Open Lab	School of Communications	0103839 7	Jennifer	Thoma s	8/27/2014		
Special Event	School of Communications	0103839 7	Jennifer	Thoma s	11/11/201 4		
Workshop	School of Communications	0103839 7	Jennifer	Thoma s	5/28/2015	ILSI052815	Information Literacy
Special Event	School of Communications	0103839 7	Jennifer	Thoma s	10/30/201 5		
Group Meeting	School of Communications	0103839 7	Jennifer	Thoma s	2/16/2016		
Guest Lecture Onsite	School of Communications	0103839 7	Jennifer	Thoma s	3/9/2016		
Guest Lecture Onsite	School of Communications	0103839 7	Jennifer	Thoma s	4/18/2016		

Workshop School of 0103839 Jennifer S 9/7/2017 GW4709071 Wikipedia